
760237942    |    EHD-SP-24LC-SMR-AS-ULL

©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its 
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, 
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 3, 2024

Page  of 1 2

EHD ULL 24f LC UPC ribbon splice cassette Singlemode, includes 2, FST-
ACC006 mass fusion splice sleeves

Product Classification
Portfolio SYSTIMAX®

Product Type Fiber cassette with ribbon pigtail

Product Brand SYSTIMAX ULL

Product Series EHD

General Specifications
Adapters, quantity, front 24

Adapters, quantity, rear 0

Color, front Blue

Interface, front LC/UPC

Interface, rear Ribbon pigtail

Polarity Method A    |   Pairs, straight

Total Fibers, quantity 24

Total Ports, quantity, front 24

Dimensions
Height 12.446 mm   |   0.49 in

Width 169.672 mm   |   6.68 in

Depth 163.83 mm   |   6.45 in

Optical Specifications
Fiber Type G.657.A2

Environmental Specifications
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Safety Standard cUL US 1863

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Weight, net 0.454 kg   |   1 lb

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted

Included Products
FST-ACC006 – Fiber Optic Protective Splice Sleeve, 12f mass fusion, 5 

pack


